$720,000 - 1771 Hana Hwy, Hana

MLS® #202316529

$720,000

2 Bedroom, 1.50 Bathroom, 900 sqft
Single Family on 5 Acres

HANA, Hana, HI

Large 5 Acres property with cute 2 bedroom
cottage with 1.5 full bathrooms built in 2002.
Located on "The Road to Hana" which leads
you through flourishing rainforests, flowing
waterfalls, plunging pools and dramatic
seascapes. This private home is located within
1 hour and 52 minutes from Kahului Airport.
The structure needs some TLC, and offers an
large lot with gorgeous Ocean Views. The
home is located on the Makai side of Hana
Hwy. A must see and priced for quick sale.

Built in 2002

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

202316529
$720,000

2

1.50

1

1

900

5.41

2002

Single Family

Single Family

Detach Single Family
In Escrow &€" Showing

Community Information

Address

1771 Hana Hwy

HiCentralML



Area Maui

Subdivision HANA

City Hana

State HI

Zip Code 96713

Amenities

Amenities Bedroom on 1st Floor, Full Bath on 1st Floor
Utilities Overhead Electricity, Septic, Water

Parking Spaces 3

Parking 3 Car+, Driveway

View Mountain, Ocean

Pool None

Interior

Stories One

Exterior

Exterior Above Ground, Double Wall, Slab, Wood Frame
Lot Description Clear

Additional Information

Date Listed July 14th, 2023
Days on Market 300

Listing Details
Listing Office Keller Williams Honolulu
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