\$720,000 - 1771 Hana Hwy, Hana

MLS® #202316529

\$720,000

2 Bedroom, 1.50 Bathroom, 900 sqft Single Family on 5 Acres

HANA, Hana, HI

Large 5 Acres property with cute 2 bedroom cottage with 1.5 full bathrooms built in 2002. Located on "The Road to Hana" which leads you through flourishing rainforests, flowing waterfalls, plunging pools and dramatic seascapes. This private home is located within 1 hour and 52 minutes from Kahului Airport. The structure needs some TLC, and offers an large lot with gorgeous Ocean Views. The home is located on the Makai side of Hana Hwy. A must see and priced for quick sale.





Built in 2002

Essential Information

MLS® #	202316529
Price	\$720,000
Bedrooms	2
Bathrooms	1.50
Full Baths	1
Half Baths	1
Square Footage	900
Acres	5.41
Year Built	2002
Туре	Single Family
Sub-Type	Single Family
Style	Detach Single Family
Status	In Escrow – Showing



Community Information

Address

1771 Hana Hwy

Area	Maui
Subdivision	HANA
City	Hana
State	HI
Zip Code	96713

Amenities

Amenities	Bedroom on 1st Floor, Full Bath on 1st Floor	
Utilities	Overhead Electricity, Septic, Water	
Parking Spaces	3	
Parking	3 Car+, Driveway	
View	Mountain, Ocean	
Pool	None	
Interior		
Stories	One	
Exterior Exterior	Above Ground, Double Wall, Slab, Wood Frame	
	-	
Lot Description	Clear	

Additional Information

Date Listed	July 14th, 2023
Days on Market	300

Listing Details

Listing Office Keller Williams Honolulu

Based on information from the Multiple Listing Service of the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd. active listings last updated on May 9th, 2024 at 2:18pm PDT. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2024 by the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd.Listing information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.Some of the active listings appearing on this site may be listed by other REALTORS®. If you are interested in those active listings, our company may represent you as the buyer's agent. If the active listing you are interested in is our company's active listing, you may speak to one of our agents regarding your options for representation.